

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. Nos. 22417-22418/2010 in
Review Petition (CrI.) Nos. 464-465/2010 in
CRLMP.NO(s). 12677-12678/2009

DALJIT KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAND SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for seeking permission to file Review Petition)

(With office report)

Date: 13/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The present application seeks the review of
the order dated 7th July, 2010 which was passed by
the Court (Hon'ble D.K.Jain and A.K. Patnaik, JJ).

The matter be listed before the Court as per
Rules.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Veena Khara)
Court Master